Part Number: 71987

Description: Security Bits With CentroFix Bit Holder 29-Piece Set

A complete security bit set with locking bit holder in metal case. Has square, pozidriv,
security torx, tri-wing, torq set, security hex inch insert bits.Plus a square drive socket
adapter, bit holder. Security Bit Set with SoftFinish CentroFix Handle, 29 Piece. Set includes
Security TORX T9s, T10s, T15s, T20s, T25s, T27s, T30s, T40s, Security Hex Inch 5/64, 3/32,
7164, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4", Tri-Wing #4, #5, Torq Set #5, #8, Spanner #6, #8, #10,
Pozidriv #2, Square #1, #2, 1/4"x1/4" Socket Adapter, 1/4" x 100mm Magnetic Bit Holder, 1/4 x
74mm Magnetic Bit Holder & CentroFix SoftFinish Power Blade Handle.




Details

Hole Drilled in center of bit fits over security pin

Exact Fit Machined Tips Made from Wiha CRM-72 Modified Tool Steel
Maximum Performance Through Hardened

Natural Finish. Machined onto 1/4 Hex

SoftFinish cushion grip handle for maximum power

Additional Info

SKU

Weight (Ibs)
Packaging
California Residents

Head Type

Bit Type
Bit Drive Size
UPC

Handle Grip Types

Square Sizes

Tri-Wing Sizes

71987

1.1800

Box

Click for Proposition 65 warning

square, pozidriv, security torx, tri-wing, torq set, security
hex inch, square drive socket adapter, bit holder

Standard

1/4" Hex

084705719870

SoftFinish®

#1, #2



Torqg Set Sizes

Spanner Sizes

Security Torx
Sizes

Security Hex
Inch Sizes

58
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T9s

T10s
T15s
T20s
T25s
T27s
T30s
T40s

5/64
3/32
7/64
1/8

9/64
5/32
3/16
7/32
1/4



