

Part Number: 71987

Description: Security Bits With CentroFix Bit Holder 29-Piece Set

A complete security bit set with locking bit holder in metal case. Has square, pozidriv, security torx, tri-wing, torq set, security hex inch insert bits. Plus a square drive socket adapter, bit holder. Security Bit Set with SoftFinish CentroFix Handle, 29 Piece. Set includes Security TORX T9s, T10s, T15s, T20s, T25s, T27s, T30s, T40s, Security Hex Inch 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4", Tri-Wing #4, #5, Torq Set #5, #8, Spanner #6, #8, #10, Pozidriv #2, Square #1, #2, 1/4"x1/4" Socket Adapter, 1/4" x 100mm Magnetic Bit Holder, 1/4 x 74mm Magnetic Bit Holder & CentroFix SoftFinish Power Blade Handle.



Details

- Hole Drilled in center of bit fits over security pin
- Exact Fit Machined Tips Made from Wiha CRM-72 Modified Tool Steel
- Maximum Performance Through Hardened
- Natural Finish. Machined onto 1/4 Hex
- SoftFinish cushion grip handle for maximum power

Additional Info

SKU	71987
Weight (lbs)	1.1800
Packaging	Box
California Residents	Click for Proposition 65 warning
Head Type	square, pozidriv, security torx, tri-wing, torq set, security hex inch, square drive socket adapter, bit holder
Bit Type	Standard
Bit Drive Size	1/4" Hex
UPC	084705719870
Handle Grip Types	SoftFinish®
Square Sizes	#1, #2
Tri-Wing Sizes	4, 5

Torq Set Sizes	5, 8
Spanner Sizes	6 8 10
Security Torx Sizes	T9s T10s T15s T20s T25s T27s T30s T40s
Security Hex Inch Sizes	5/64 3/32 7/64 1/8 9/64 5/32 3/16 7/32